
RDU:
Component: Appellate Courts (767)

Alaska Court System (244)

Alaska Court System
Component Detail

FY2007 Governor vs FY2007
Governor Amended

FY2005 Actuals FY2007 Governor FY2007 Governor
Amended

FY2006 Conference
Committee

FY2006 Authorized FY2006
Management Plan

338.7
100.6

4,650.4

338.7

4,650.4
100.6

9.2
110.1

9.2
110.1

336.8
100.6

4,379.3

9.2
87.7

4,017.3

3.4
78.9

60.2
254.6

4,043.0
100.6

62.4
336.8

9.2

336.8
100.6

4,379.3

87.7
9.2

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
5,209.0 5,209.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4,913.6
0.0
0.0

4,414.4

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4,552.0
0.0
0.0

4,913.6

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1004  Gen Fund 4,552.0 4,913.6 4,913.6 5,209.0 5,209.04,414.4 0.0%0.0
GF Totals

Federal Totals
Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

4,414.4
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4,913.6
0.0
0.0

5,209.0
0.0
0.0

5,209.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

52
1

18

52
1

18

55
1

18

55
1

18

55
1

18

55
1

18

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

4,913.64,552.0
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RDU:
Component: Trial Courts (768)

Alaska Court System (244)

Alaska Court System
Component Detail

FY2007 Governor vs FY2007
Governor Amended

FY2005 Actuals FY2007 Governor FY2007 Governor
Amended

FY2006 Conference
Committee

FY2006 Authorized FY2006
Management Plan

11,996.7
896.6

43,269.0

11,996.7

43,269.0
896.6

473.3
993.8

473.3
993.8

10,822.1
893.5

39,868.9

448.3
835.0

36,368.0

728.4
1,067.9

1,070.9
9,695.5

38,470.6
888.2

829.0
10,814.5

448.3

10,822.1
893.5

39,868.9

835.0
448.3

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
57,629.4 57,629.4

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

52,867.8
0.0
0.0

48,930.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

51,450.6
0.0
0.0

52,867.8

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1002  Fed Rcpts 1,466.0 1,466.0 1,466.0 1,466.0 1,466.0435.2 0.0%0.0
1004  Gen Fund 48,860.2 50,277.4 50,277.4 54,964.3 54,964.346,187.8 0.0%0.0
1007  I/A Rcpts 321.0 321.0 321.0 421.0 421.01,906.6 0.0%0.0
1037  GF/MH 227.8 227.8 227.8 227.8 227.8227.8 0.0%0.0
1092  MHTAAR 490.6 490.6 490.6 465.3 465.3140.0 0.0%0.0
1108  Stat Desig 85.0 85.0 85.0 85.0 85.033.3 0.0%0.0

GF Totals
Federal Totals

Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

46,415.6
435.2

2,079.9
1,466.0

896.6
1,466.0

896.6

50,505.2
1,466.0

896.6

55,192.1
1,466.0

971.3

55,192.1
1,466.0

971.3

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

546
54
5

550
54
6

550
54
10

550
54
10

561
56
10

561
56
10

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

50,505.249,088.0

1-3-2011 12:31 pmPage 2 of 5
 State of Alaska

Office of Management and Budget



RDU:
Component: Administration and Support (769)

Alaska Court System (244)

Alaska Court System
Component Detail

FY2007 Governor vs FY2007
Governor Amended

FY2005 Actuals FY2007 Governor FY2007 Governor
Amended

FY2006 Conference
Committee

FY2006 Authorized FY2006
Management Plan

984.3
103.7

6,205.6

984.3

6,205.6
103.7

42.3
1,091.4

42.3
1,091.4

790.7
103.7

5,628.5

42.3
1,081.4

4,943.2

117.7
880.6

80.7
914.7

5,488.2
103.7

1,081.4
790.7

42.3

790.7
103.7

5,628.5

1,081.4
42.3

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
8,427.3 8,427.3

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

7,646.6
0.0
0.0

6,936.9

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

7,506.3
0.0
0.0

7,646.6

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1004  Gen Fund 7,446.7 7,587.0 7,587.0 8,217.7 8,217.76,936.9 0.0%0.0
1133  CSSD Reimb 59.6 59.6 59.6 209.6 209.60.0 0.0%0.0

GF Totals
Federal Totals

Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

6,936.9
0.0
0.0

59.6
0.0

59.6
0.0

7,587.0
59.6
0.0

8,217.7
209.6

0.0

8,217.7
209.6

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

79
1
0

82
1
0

82
1
0

82
1
0

84
1
0

84
1
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

7,587.07,446.7
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RDU:
Component: Commission on Judicial Conduct (770)

Commission on Judicial Conduct (245)

Alaska Court System
Component Detail

FY2007 Governor vs FY2007
Governor Amended

FY2005 Actuals FY2007 Governor FY2007 Governor
Amended

FY2006 Conference
Committee

FY2006 Authorized FY2006
Management Plan

83.7
19.0

204.5

83.7

204.5
19.0

3.3
7.0

3.3
7.0

83.7
10.0

174.3

3.3
3.0

177.3

1.3
6.8

18.0
42.4

169.7
10.0

3.0
83.7

3.3

83.7
10.0

174.3

3.0
3.3

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
317.5 317.5

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

274.3
0.0
0.0

245.8

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

269.7
0.0
0.0

274.3

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1004  Gen Fund 269.7 274.3 274.3 317.5 317.5245.8 0.0%0.0
GF Totals

Federal Totals
Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

245.8
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

274.3
0.0
0.0

317.5
0.0
0.0

317.5
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

2
0
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

274.3269.7
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RDU:
Component: Judicial Council (771)

Judicial Council (246)

Alaska Court System
Component Detail

FY2007 Governor vs FY2007
Governor Amended

FY2005 Actuals FY2007 Governor FY2007 Governor
Amended

FY2006 Conference
Committee

FY2006 Authorized FY2006
Management Plan

329.0
32.6

460.8

329.0

460.8
32.6

6.0
7.6

6.0
7.6

280.3
32.6

394.3

6.0
7.6

582.8

0.0
20.2

27.0
243.8

378.2
32.6

7.6
280.3

6.0

280.3
32.6

394.3

7.6
6.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
836.0 836.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

720.8
0.0
0.0

873.8

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

704.7
0.0
0.0

720.8

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

71000 Personal Services

75000 Capital Outlay

72000 Travel
73000 Services
74000 Commodities

77000 Grants, Benefits
78000 Miscellaneous

1004  Gen Fund 704.7 720.8 720.8 836.0 836.0753.2 0.0%0.0
1007  I/A Rcpts 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0120.6 0.0%0.0

GF Totals
Federal Totals

Other Totals

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

753.2
0.0

120.6
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

720.8
0.0
0.0

836.0
0.0
0.0

836.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

7
0
5

5
0
5

5
0
5

5
0
5

6
1
5

6
1
5

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

720.8704.7
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